OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

C[ARFIAIM

V E I I I C |_ E Number of Owners: 3
I I I I I IT Last owned in the following .
I G L I G S state/province: Arizona

4,926
2011 VOLVO C70 T5 Annual average mileage: '
VIN: YV1672MC8BJ110016
Body Style: CONVERTIBLE *Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

Engine Size: 2.5L I5 F DOHC 20V

Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

Certified on 11/04/2014

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem
ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES;
Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired . Lo
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:
extended warranty options with your dealer! No Issues
The original manufacturer's warranty includes: Total Loss Reported
48 months or 50,000 miles No |
o Issues
Structural Damage Reported
. No Issues
Airbag Deployment Reported
Courtesy of Odometer Rollback No Issues
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC Reported
724 Delaware St Accident reported on this vehicle. Please see the
Leavenworth. KS 66048 full CARFAX Vehicle History Report for more
(913) 364-5577 details.

http://fleetleasecars.com/

Ask your dealer
for the full CARFAX"
Vehicle History Report™

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Ve |CLIIH|story Report a /or Safet

Reliability Ratings; see reports or
additiona| mforma ion, gl ossag/ of terms,
source attributions, #sc almers I|m| ations.
Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

SHOW ME THE GARFAX

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
1/10/22 1:57:43 PM (CST)



CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

Body Style: CONVERTIBLE
Engine: 2.5L I5 F DOHC 20V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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